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
Surround yourself with inherent natural beauty. Property
is adjacent to the Medicine Bow National Forest with a
breathtaking backdrop forpicnics, sight-seeing, wildlife
viewing, hiking, mountain biking, camping, world-class rock
climbing, fishing, snowshoeing, and cross-countryskiing.
$300,000

! PROPERTIES
kX —— |
RANCH & RECREATION

307.421.0347

ifredvolk@
cheyennehomes.com

Wendy
Volk

307.630.5263
wendyvolk@

cheyennehomes.com

wendyvolk.com

The Volk Tea

é E ROPERTIES

COMMERCIAL '
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The best shovel-ready development
CAMPSTOOL on 1-80. Over 200 acres within city
limits, zoned Heavy Industrial (HI)
SINESS PARK and Commercial. Direct access to
U.S. Interstate-80 at the Campstool
Road Exit Interchange. All city
utilities, with available high-speed
sber optic data transmission.
campstoolbusinesspark.com
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J. Fred
Volk

307.421.0347

ifredvolk@
cheyennehomes.com

POWERS
PRODUCTS
COMPANY

Office space with high visibility on E. Lincolnway. 3-4 large offices, Class A office space on the second floor of the Riverstone
Bank allows a variety of uses. Inclusive lease includes
reception area, and conference room, storage in the rear with an HVAG, electricity, maintenance, elevator access, and

shared space. Inviting separate reception area, open space
overhead door. Landlord intends to recarpet the interior to tenant with cubicle equipment in place, 6+ private offices, a copy

Wendy
Volk

307.630.5263

wendyvolk@
cheyennehomes.com

- S
PROPERTIES #\onopermies - JAPROPERTIES
RANCH & RECREATION CDMMERBIAL

cheyennehomes.com | 6106 YELLOWSTONE RD « 6020 YELLOWSTONE RD » 1660 DELL RANGE BLVD | 307.634.2222

area, and access to shared space including access to a
specifications. All inclusive lease covers utilities, parking and conference room as available. Weekend access possible.
Ample parking for customers and employees. High speed
snow removal. Landlord will consider renovation to tenant needs. ] . . .
internet access available, but not included in lease.
$13.88/SF
$14/SF

~

~m
A )
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J. Fred
Volk

307.421.0347

ifredvolk@
cheyennehomes.com il

AFFORDABLE
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ON ACREAGE!

Red Roan Ranches offers picturesque 8-acres home sites in a brand-
new rural subdivision just north of Cheyenne. Enjoy incredible wide-
open Wyoming vistas. Easy access directly off US Interstate-25 &
Whitaker Road Exit (Exit 29). Intent of covenants/architectural design
guidelines to protect and enhance value, desirability & attractiveness

of subdivision. Each lot will require a private well and septic system be W d
installed. Please contact agents for details on floor plans along with e n Y
build-to-suit options. V I k

307.630.5263

wendyvolk@
TR AT cheyennehomes.com
8.34 ACRES -
i $124,9000 P
MLS # 88277

TRACT 3
,__) 8.20 ACRES

S $124,9000
T MLS#88270

LEANING TREE HOMES
AVAILABLE TRACTS

- PEMDING TRACTS TRACT 5
89,52 ACRES
$124,9000 TRACT 4

MLS # 88276 3.25ACRES
$124,9000

MLS # 88275

wendyvolk.com

CROSS TIE RANCHES | RED ROAN RANCH |

WALDEN TRACTS | WALDEN RANCH ESTATES
| YELLOWSTONE NORTH | WALDEN ACRES

The Volk Team
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CHEYENNES HOMETOWN REALTOR

www.wyopreview.com

Bob SCO1 1 @;@

BOBSCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

— -

3001 SUNFLOWER RD.

Fabulous 4 BR, 3 BA home on a
large corner lot! Open concept,
kitchen w/island, granite counter,
master bath, huge family rm with
gas fireplace, fenced backyard with
wonderful deck, RV parking,

3 storage sheds! $389,000

2216 PARK PLACE
LISTED AT: $319,000

Bright and airy! Main floor w/2 BR & BA,
newer LVT flooring & windows, breakfast
nook, & updated kitchen w/tile backsplash &
newer appliances! Finished bsmt. w/ 3rd BR,
2nd BA, large family rm, & wood fireplace!
Backyard is spacious w/ SUPER OVERSIZED 2-car detached garage (24'x30’).

Metal siding.
506 W. 6TH ST.
LISTED AT: $179,000

3BD & 1BA, large living space, eat-in
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
space for all family gatherings. Huge
16x90 east-facing deck looks over the
pine-covered hills. The basement is
partially finished and has a safe room,
covered patio, and full finished bath.
Large attached RV garage, new carpet,
paint, and upgrades throughout. High-
speed fiber optic internet. $995,000

JEFF

GARRETT
308.672.6334

j E PROPERTIES

ol (i HIRE
r__r,}'r’-!}r (TR
oW s el (iR
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WIND DANCER $775,000
Custom 5BR, 4BA, 3-car garage home w/Southwest style

exterior. Over 3,000 Sq. ft. on main level w/ full walk-out

bsmt. Kitchen has been beautifully updated, there are

extensive hardwood floors, & a great split bedroom floor
plan. Views are stunning out to the West. On 4.70 acres

w/ horses being allowed.

Fantastic Berm home W/ 3 BR, 2 BA and

2 car garage, plus 2 outbuildings and an
attached storage shed. Enclosed sunroom,
a living room, great room and family room,
a loft which can be a good quiet room for
an office, the kitchen and dining are the
perfect gathering places for entertaining.

5220 BOWIE DRIVE $400,000

Many unique features. 4 BR, 3 BA, & 2
car garage. Main level has living room,
dining & kitchen, the appliances are
about a year old. Off the kitchen is a
rec room addition w/ a dry bar, & gas
fireplace. Lower level has family rm w/
pellet stove.

8010 BUCKBOARD RD. $455,000

4 BR, 3 BA ranch style home w/ 2-car garage
in desirable Cheyenne Ranch subdivision.

In excellent condition w/ many updates
throughout including custom light fixtures &
ceiling fans, door hardware, exterior paint,

& custom designer walls. Kitchen has Corian
counters w/ slate backsplash.

'.; "

I
r
H.

3425 E. 11TH ST. $275,000

Great starter home on a nice corner lot w/
fenced backyard & storage shed. 3 BR, 2 BA,
a spacious living room with plenty of natural
light, a family room in the basement, and the
kitchen has updated countertops, sink and
newer range/oven and refrigerator. There are
hardwood floors and updated windows.

July 2023

2431 PAINTED HORSE TRAIL $1,495,000

Stunning two-story home located in the very

desirable Mustang Ridge subdivision. 7BR,

7BA, 3-car garage home on 1.53 acre lot

with walk-out basement. Huge kitchen with

full butler’s pantry, offices, formal living and

dining, main floor master. Beautiful theater

room, wet bar with wine cellar, exercise

room, flex rooms. Guest suite above garage

with kitchen. Don’t miss out on this truly

one-of-a-kind home!

739 OAK VALLEY LANE $500,000

All brick home w/ a finished garage is
extra-long & could possibly hold 4 smaller
cars, 3 BR, 2 BA, formal dining plus
breakfast nook, large kitchen with plenty
of counter space, large living room w/ gas
fireplace, and main floor laundry. Primary
bedroom features an extra nook, extra-
large walk-in closet & 5-piece bath.

= o
881 WEST ROAD $400,000

3BR, 2BA ranch style home on 4.57 acres
with a 31 x 35 Quonset outbuilding.
Modern finishes throughout including
flooring, cabinetry, counters, new
appliances, storm doors. Vaulted ceilings,
pellet stove. Fenced acreage, chicken
coop, horses and 4-H allowed. Country
living only 20 minutes to town!

Fantastic home built by Premier Builders.
3BR, 2BA, LR w/ gas fireplace, DR,
kitchen w/ granite & beautiful cabinetry,
laundry on main level. Bsmt is fully
finished w/large FR, 2nd en-suite master
w/ large walk-in closet, stunning bath, &
flex room/office. Clean and meticulously
cared for. Call for your private showing.

3076314289

SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

3076309000

LISA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

WWW LIVEINCHEYENNE COM
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STABLE SERIES
Take an PLAN SQ. FT. PRICE ADDRESS BLOCK/LOT SPECIFICATIONS STYLE COMPLETION
e interactive Appaloosa 2065  $599,000 5140 Carla Dr. 3,18 4Bd/2Ba/2Car Ranch Move-In Ready
; Palomino 1616 $549,900 5144 Carla Dr 3,19 3Bd/2Ba/3Car Ranch Move-In Ready
tour of our
Appaloosa PRAIRIE SERIES
PLAN SQ. FT. PRICE ADDRESS BLOCK/LOT SPECIFICATIONS STYLE COMPLETION
s Bergamot 1809  $443,500 5148 Sullivan St. 2,20 3Bd/3Ba/2Car Raised Ranch Move-In Ready
' {{ Bergamot 1809  $435,000 5142 Sullivan St. 2,21 3Bd/3Ba/2Car Raised Ranch Move-In Ready
e ‘:‘ Watercress 1509 $489,900 Lot 18 Carla Dr. 2,18 2Bd/2Ba/2Car Ranch 8/1/2023
% Bergamot 1809 $435,000 5136 Sullivan St. 2,22 3Bd/3Ba/2Car Raised Ranch Move-In Ready
Bergamot 1809 $435,000 5130 Sullivan St. 2,23 3Bd/3Ba/2Car Raised Ranch Move-In Ready

w
- ﬂ BUILDING LOTS AVAILABLE NOW! m
'.

] Nearby city conveniences

Amazing neighborhood amenities

Gorgeous views and green spaces

HOMES

BY GUARDIAN

Jﬂf’t&‘--r‘ffaf{ Eindy

ANGIE DEPEW E PAIGE LAIN
(307) 421-3064 - é ! PROPERTIES (307) 214-0827
angle@cheyennohoimas.con o apeEcheyennelomes.con

(Yo Nv) |
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Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Per-plan prices and
conditions are subject to change without notice. Updated 03.23.23

homesbyguardian.com
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LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528 e KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-1488
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bring your builder to Chukker

PREVIEW

Owner will finance with as little as 10% down on this 8.77 acres.

TR:361,SOUTH.CAROLINA'RD,

v .
Owner will finance with as little as 10% down on this
6.29 acres.

$88 000

Grab your house plans and

Ridge 9,000 Sqft Lot!

MM EH

307.634.2222 4;

w Need oo /m %"am babies?

$75 000

9.11 acres no covenants. Easy
access 1 mile West of HWY 214.

“.TR1287/BOUNDARY.RD
e -

Owner will finance with as Ilttle as 10%
down on this 7.41 acres.

i
i

- N2
5120/000)
35+ acres, great views, & easy access
25 miles northeast of Cheyenne.

1
i

b1

10890 W1nd Dancer Rd

EXCEPTIONAL COUNTRY HOME! Close
in on 4.09 acres fenced and cross-fenced.
Here you will enjoy an amazing brick ranch
boasting 6 beds including Master w/5pc Master
Bath, 3 additional baths, 5-car garage -- PLUS
additional rooms for office, entertainment &
recreation! This home will bring smiles to both
you & your family! ENJOY! $700,000!

3813 Gunsmoke Road

Exceptional twinhome! Kitchen,

dining and living room with Master

suite, 2nd bedroom, 2 baths and

laundry all on one level. Lower level

includes family room, 2 bedrooms,

bath and storage! 2 car garage!
$385,000!

MB.LDT lmim-mw.-:.mium
- 3 : %.‘“‘

www.wyopreview.com

TR:360.SOUTH CAROLINARD,

e -....—g....—:——-..- i

9.06 acres no covenants Easy access 1 mlle West of
HWY 214.

Cathy Anderson
307-214-0687

canderson@cheyennehomes.com

r.ma YELLD OMNE RD
ELLOWSTOME RD
JELL RANGE BLVD

402 E College

Great smaller home with lots of
surplus land in the back. Zone
MU and in an area with many
possibilities. Total of 2.26 areas
of nice level land. Numerous
outbuildings are included. The
basement office and bedroom have
no egress windows. $385,000!

WTICE S-8B473
CHLLL 630 BZ65

sandor  cheywnneonescom
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PREVIEW

2307 GoopNIGHT TRAIL

Fabulous home with many upgrades. Like
new large ranch style home with Anderson
windows, soft close cabinetry, quartz
countertops, vaulted ceilings. Drop zone
laundry room, private desk area, step-in
pantry, kitchen island, breakfast nook, plus
formal dining room. Fenced backyard-adjacent
to common area and walking trail. $643,000

i e BERRY
307.630.5444 B

bonnieberryrealtor@gmail.com

813 E. COLLEGE DRIVE
All custom finished interior. Chef's delight
kitchen with granite counter top & caulk
painted cabinets & pantry. 4 BR. Primary suite
has a deluxe en-suite bath. $231,500

“YOUR
FULL-TIME
REALTOR®
2447

%3

Hs ASSOCIATE BROKER, CRS

PROPERTIES
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i709 SNG CREEK Ro

This ranch style home has everything you need for

232B MILLER LANE

Brand new twin home / loft-type community
in North location. Carefree living in these

peaceful living, but still close to city limits. 3 bed, 2

1-bedroom, 1-bath, 2-car garage drive under 1
) bath,andan oversized 2 car detached garage on afully
garage. Community courtyard and common

fenced 4.9 acres, and a lean-to perfect for horses! The
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